

Granary Court,Eccleshill,Bradford,West Yorkshire,BD2 2EF

Tel: 01274 627 000

Email: enquiries@love-bites.co.uk

## PRODUCT SPEC REPORT

**Product Name:** 7 Day Cajun Chicken Panini  
**Product Description:** Cajun style chicken with peppers and cheddar cheese on authentic Italian panini bread  
**Product Code:** PCCHP7

Panini (61%) (fortified **WHEAT** flour (**WHEAT** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine), water, yeast, salt, olive oil, vegetable fat (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water salt, emulsifier (E471)), crumb softener (**WHEAT** flour, sunflower oil, enzyme)), Cajun chicken (22%) (Chicken [chicken breast meat, salt], Bechamel sauce [Vegetable stock (water, salt, yeast extract, maltodextrin, sugar, onion, carrot, tomato, herb), skimmed cow's **MILK**, palm oil, modified maize starch, **butter** (**MILK**), **wey protein concentrate** (**MILK**), salt, emulsifiers (E322 (**SOYA**))), Cajun seasoning [salt, paprika, chilli powder, onion powder, cumin, garlic powder, black pepper, white pepper, oregano, thyme, citric acid]), Mild Cheddar **cheese** (13%) (pasteurised cows **MILK**, non animal rennet, salt, starter culture), Mixed peppers (4%) (grilled red peppers, grilled yellow peppers)

**Shelf Life (Days):** 7  
**Total Weight:** 230g  
**Storage Message:** Keep Refrigerated Below 5°C

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Pack	% RI
Energy Kj	910kJ	2092kJ	10.83%
Energy Kcal	216kcal	496kcal	10.78%
Protein	11.2g	25.7g	22.38%
Carbohydrates	28.4g	65.4g	10.93%
Of which sugars	1.1g	2.5g	1.20%
Fat	7.0g	16.2g	10.06%
Of which saturates	3.7g	8.4g	18.32%
Fibre	1.5g	3.5g	6.40%
Sodium	1.40g	3.21g	23.27%

Ingredients by weight	Grams
Panini	140.00
Cajun chicken	50.00
Mild Cheddar <b>cheese</b>	30.00
Mixed peppers	10.00

### Allergens

Gluten  
Soybeans  
Milk

Signed .....

Date .....